AIS-3032 Series Intel 14/13/12th Core i9/i7/i5/i3 Raptor Lake-S Mini-ITX Fanless System     www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AIS-3032 Series
Mini-ITX Fanless Raptor Lake-S Platform H610
LGA1700 for Intel 14th/13th/12th Core i9/i7/i5 CPU
HDMI/2DP, 2LAN, 4COM, 2USB3/10USB2, DC-IN
Features
 Fanless Mini-ITX system w/Intel H610 Chipset, supports Socket

All product specifications are subject to change without notice                                                Feb 15, 2024         Rev. 0.1
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU HDMI/DP PCIex16 2.5G LAN UBS 3.0 USB 2.0 COM DDR4 Memory SSD/HDD
AIS-3032-9E-M0-H00P0 i9-13900TE 1/2 1 2 2 10 4 Option Option(single)
AIS-3032-7E-M0-H00P0 i7-13700TE 1/2 1 2 2 10 4 Option Option(single)
AIS-3032-5E-M0-H00P0 i5-13500TE 1/2 1 2 2 10 4 Option Option(single)
AIS-3032-3E-M0-H00P0 i3-13100TE 1/2 1 2 2 10 4 Option Option(single)
Optional Items
Part Number Description
SODIMM-DDR4-4GB/8GB 204-Pin SODIMM DDR4-2133, 4GB/8GB
M2-Q12D/Q25D/Q51D(2280) M.2 PCIe Gen3x4, 2280 128GB/256GB/512GB 3D-TLC (M-KEY)